Starting date of e-Tender 

for submission of Part-I 

(Techno-Commercial Bid) 

and Part-II (Price Bid) at 

https://www.mstcecommerc

e.com/eprocn/ 

February 18, 2026, from 05:00 PM onwards  

F 

Earnest Money Deposit 

(Only through NEFT/DD) 

₹93,400/- (Rupees Ninety Three Thousand 
Four Hundred Only) 
Beneficiary Name- Reserve Bank of India  
IFSC: RBIS0CGPA01 (5th and 10th being zero) 
Account No: 186003001 

Note:  Kindly   mention   your   name/ company 

name in the NEFT Transaction remarks. 

G Date and time of pre bid 

meeting 

February 27, 2026, at 11:00 AM